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DESIGN 71 LLC

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
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DERICK AMOAH
10-14 NEILSON ST, APT 3A
FAR ROCKAWAY, NY, 11691, USA

REGISTER@FUSIONSPRINT.COM

DERICK AMOAH
10-14 NEILSON ST, APT 3A
FAR ROCKAWAY, NY, 11691, USA

DERICK AMOAH
10-14 NEILSON ST, APT 3A
FAR ROCKAWAY, NY, 11691, USA

http://ecorp.dos.ny.gov

100008070142
$240.00 TOTAL PAYMENTS RECEIVED:
$200.00 CASH:
$25.00 CHECK/MONEY ORDER:
$10.00 CREDIT CARD:
$5.00 DRAWDOWN ACCOUNT:
$0.00 REFUND DUE:
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$240.00

$0.00
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$240.00
$0.00
$0.00



